James & Nicholson

8038 Men's Lounge Shorts

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
length of side incl. waist
(pants)

1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

Available colours

B graphite (4320)

2869
1/30

S
49,00 cm

41,00 cm
53,00 cm

302g
1/30

M
50,00 cm

43,00 cm
55,00 cm

M oy 2060)

Trendy sweatshorts made of organic cotton, in cargo style

High-quality French Terry

85% combed, ring-spun organic cotton
Attached, elastic waistband with cord
2 side pockets, 1 back pocket

1 cargo pocket with hook and loop fastener on the right leg

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (300 g/m?): 85%
cotton, 15% polyester

Pakistan

Care instructions:

AR A

318¢
1/30

L
51,00 cm

45,00 cm
57,00 cm

XL
331g
1/30

XL
52,00 cm

47,00 cm
59,00 cm

XXL
345¢
1/30

XXL
53,00 cm

49,00 cm
61,00 cm

vanilla (7499 C)

3XL
361lg
1/30

3XL
54,00 cm

51,00 cm
63,00 cm
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OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

OCS Standard blended 85%

When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard is a
standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other
things, the superordinate ‘Content Claim Standard’ defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the
transparency within the production chain.

Tear off!® Label

Our Tear offl® Label enables us to easily changethe neck label of T-shirts. We use a special transfer-technique for
relabelling your T-shirts.
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