8038 Men's Lounge Shorts







Trendy sweatshorts made of organic cotton, in cargo style

High-quality French Terry 85% combed, ring-spun organic cotton Attached, elastic waistband with cord 2 side pockets, 1 back pocket

1 cargo pocket with hook and loop fastener on the right leg

Fabric: Outer fabric (300 g/m²): 85%

cotton, 15% polyester

Country of origin: Pakistan

Care instructions:

Available colours

	s	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
Weight in g	286 g	302 g	318 g	331 g	345 g	361 g
VPE	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30	1/30
(Pcs. per inner packaging						
/ pcs. per outer packaging						

Measurements in cm	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
length of side incl. waist	49,00 cm	50,00 cm	51,00 cm	52,00 cm	53,00 cm	54,00 cm
(pants)						
1/2 waistband relaxed	41,00 cm	43,00 cm	45,00 cm	47,00 cm	49,00 cm	51,00 cm
1/2 hip	53,00 cm	55,00 cm	57,00 cm	59,00 cm	61,00 cm	63,00 cm

Available colours

graphite (432C)

navy (296C)

vanilla (7499 C)





OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100



OCS Standard blended 85%

When manufacturing garments of myrtle beach and JAMES & NICHOLSON, the Organic Content Standard is a standard for verifying and tracking the exact content of organically grown materials in a final product. Among other things, the superordinate 'Content Claim Standard' defines with OCS the traceability of merchandise as well as the transparency within the production chain.



Tear off!® Label

Our Tear off!® Label enables us to easily changethe neck label of T-shirts. We use a special transfer-technique for relabelling your T-shirts.

Stand: 23.07.2024 - 16:27:49